
Granule-free side lap 
self-adhered modified 
bitumen cap sheets



• Labor and time savings

• More efficient and less costly installation

• Instant side lap bond

• Monolithic seal

• Cleaner application

• Safe, no open flame application

• Superior watertight sealing

Save on labor cost with SEALLap ULTRA…

The Ultimate Roofing Solution!

SEALLap® ULTRA
Instant side lap bond, tested stronger than all other application 

methods. This bond forms a completely monolithic water-tight seal for 

long-term performance; by way of applying the same self-adhesive 

compound on the side lap of the membrane as on the bottom layer.

SA to SA bond of SEALLap ULTRA has 
many benefits:
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By applying self-adhesive compound in the granule-free 

side lap, as well as the bottom layer, ADESO® Self-Adhered 

modified bitumen membranes now offer a side-lap with greater 

shear strength than any other mod-bit roofing assembly. 

SEALLap ULTRA out performs torch, mop, cold process or any 

other non-Polyglass self-adhered roofing membrane.



Why use Polyglass’ granulated Self-Adhered 

cap sheets featuring SEALLap ULTRA?

Advanced manufacturing process 

applies self-adhesive compound 

to the side lap as well as on the 

bottom layer of the membrane.

APP SBS
Premium Self-Adhered (APP & SBS) Cap Sheets Featuring SEALLap ULTRA:

• Polyflex® SA P

• Polyflex® SA P FR

• Polyfresko® G SA

• Polyfresko® G SA FR

• Elastoflex SA P

• Elastoflex SA P FR

• Elastoflex SA P Polar Cap

• Polyfresko® G SBS SA

• Polyfresko® G SBS SA FR



POLYGLASS U.S.A., Inc.
1111 West Newport Center Drive

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

pgmarketing@polyglass.com

Customer Service: (800) 222-9782
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© 2022 Polyglass U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.

0
7
/
2
0
2
2
 - 

A
PP

LE
-2

0
0
0


